
WOODS

WOODS

G

GUARDRAIL

3
6
" 

W
D

R
E
T

A
IN
IN

G
 

W
A
L
L

6
" 

W
D

3
6
" 

W
D

B
S
T

1SFD

DOGHOUSE

4
8
" 

C
H
L

POSTMTL GATE

2
4
" C

M
P

BOLLARD

WD

BST

PORCH

STONE

POST

GATE

MTL

MTL

MTL

BUS

1SMTL

48"
 CHL

48"
 CHL

15
" 
C

M
P

MTL

48" CHL

1SFD

BARN

3
6
" 

W
D

BARN WIRE

WOODS

WOODS

SIGN

SIGNSIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIG
N

3
6
" C

M
P

2
4
" C

M
P

2
4
" C

M
P

U/G JB

POSSIBLE

54" CMP

24" CM
P

T

T

T

T

T

CONC HW

CONC HW

CONC HW

TANK

SEPTIC

D
R

A
IN
 
L
IN

E
S

1SFD

T

T

T

W

12" HDPE

12
" 

H
D

P
E

TANK
SEPTIC

LINE

DRAIN

LINE

DRAIN

TANK

SEPTIC

TANK

SEPTIC

EIP

R/W MON

10
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

S 01°53'21" E188.98'

S 06°41'14" W
58.14'

S
 
4
7
°4

8
'14

" W

10
0
.3

1'

N
 
8
1°
4
9
'5

9
" 

E

12
6
.6

9
'

N 30
°24'11

" W

74.0
4'

N 12°04'53" W

47.98'
N 12°04'53" W

58.19'

S
 
7
6
°3

7
'5

7
" W

19
7
.14
'

1.58'

16.22'

S
 
6
1°5

5
'3

8
" W

4
1.5

2
'

S 85°23'11" E57.46'

87.52'

S 47°25'43" W

S
 
7
0
°0

9
'4

9
" W

8
4
.6

9
'

N
 
8
4
°1
0
'1
1"
 W

S
 
5
1°5

2
'4

9
" W

4
8
.5

7
'

N
 
8
3
°3

3
'2

2
" 

W
9
0
.2

8
'

N
 
6
1°4

6
'2
2
" 

W

4
9
.9
6
'

10.19'

237.98"

N 33°14'16" W

CHORD

ARC = 239.23'

R = 676.60'

HUBERT M. PICKLESIMER

DB 1017 PG 311

DARRELL B. JUMP

PC C SLIDE 36B
DB 829 PG 189

HOMER A. SHAFFER 

DB 1591 PG 186

DB 1688 PG 664

SENECAL 
DEWEY

SHELLEY D. FARMER

DB 1460 PG 538

SHELLEY D. FARMER

ROBERTA A. FRANK, ET AL

PC C SLIDE 36
DB 1531 PG 546

DB 1710 PG 820
SLIDE 36

PC C

PG 147

DB 1449

PC C SLIDE 36B

DB 998 PG 734

PC C SLIDE 36B

DB 829 PG 189
ET UX

WILLIAM J. TOVAR,

PC C SLIDE 36B

DB 1460 PG 538

PC F SLIDE 65A

DB 868 PG 91

D 
&
 

G 
RES

ID
ENTI

AL 
SERVI

CES
, L

LC

DB 
16
47
  

PG 
99

9

HONEY HARTZELL CARR
DB 1707 PG 1270

BARBARA DIANNE ABSHIER
DENNIS RALPH ABSHIER AND WIFE 

DB 1704 PG 1433

JENNIFER CORDELL

COLLIN CORDELL AND WIFE,

PEGGY MILLER
FRANK MILLER AND WIFE,

JE
NNI

FER 
CO

RDELL

A
ND 

W
IF

E,

CO
LLI

N 
CO

RDELL

EDNA SMITH
DON SMITH AND WIFE, 

DB 1657 PG 773

TRICIA WISEMAN BURKE, AND HUSBAND WILLIAM BURKE

CANDACE LOVE, HEIRS

S
 
2
1°5

2
'2
4
" W10
6
.0

0
'

S
 
5
2
°0

8
'2

4
" 

W

3
1.
9
6
' S 

48
°0

7'
36

" E

13
9.
76
'

S 
48

°0
7'
36

" E

77
.3
4'

S
 
6
0
°15
'2

4
" W

17
9
.16
'

N
 
4
0
°5

2
'0

0
" E

18
1.11'

S
 
6
3
°3

0
'2

4
" W

6
5
.2

8
'

S 21°58'36" E

92.20'
S
 
8
5
°4

5
'3

6
" 

E

N
 
7
0
°1
1'
2
4
" 

E

7
6
.3

1'

2
6
1.
2
3
' 

R
/

W
 

T
O
 

C
O

R

0
.8

0
' 

E
IP
 

T
O
 

R
/

W

S
 
7
4
°2

7
'3

9
" 
E

115
.1
9
'

N
 
8
7
°4

7
'2

4
" 

W
2
12
.2

2
'

N
 
7
9
°4

3
'3

6
" 

E
19

9
.6

1'

S 3
4°0

8'24
" E

58.6
2'

S
 
3
9
°3

8
'3

6
" W

13
9
.0

2
'

N
 
7
0
°1
1'
2
4
" 

E

8
0
.2

3
'

N 01°17'36" E
140.24'

N
 
19
°2
5
'3
6
" E

9
7
.0

3
'

S
 
8
3
°5

0
'1
4
" 

W
2
2
1.
4
7
'

S 17°34'24" E

155.72'

S
 
2
6
°5

6
'3

6
" W

6
8
.8

7
'

S
 
4
7
°4

8
'3

6
" W

8
0
.14
'

S
 
6
9
°1
5
'0

3
" 
E

N
 
15°58'57" E

118.20
'

N
 
2
5
°2

9
'3
6
" E

14
9
.6

8
'

N
 
15°58'57" E

41.52'

S
 
3
0
°4

2
'0

0
" W

118
.4

0
'

S 
44

°5
9'
35

" E

127
.7
0'

.0
6

.0
5

.0
4

.0
3

.0
2

.0
1

.0
0

.0
1

.0
2

.0
2

+
16
.1
7

(TYP.)

35'

.03

.04

.02
+

0
4
.0

0

+11.46

.02

.0
1

+
25.00.04.00

.03

.02

.01

.02

.03

.04.0
6

15
'

15
'

15'

.0
0

.0
2

.02

.01

.00

.01

EXIST

E
X
IS

T

.0
1

.02

.01

.02

.00

.01

PROP. SBG

TO EXIST
50' TAPER 

WIDTH TRANS.
100' LANE 

8:1

P
S8
'

P
S5
'

12
'
12
'

12
'

150' LANE TAPER

9'

8:1

8:1

200' CENTER TURN LANE 

150' LANE TAPER

12
'

240' UNIFORM TRANSITION LT &
 RT

TURN LANE 

200' CENTER 

+
9
0
.4

4

+
9
4
.6

7

+
5
0
.4

4

R=50'

+
14
.3

2

R
=
3
0
'

+
3
3
.7

6

16
'

OR WATER METER
DO NOT DISTURB WELL

15'

15'

15'
15'

+97.81
R=30'

+16.76
R=50'

TO EXIST
60' TAPER

+79.57

+10.85

16'

9
'

12'

P
S

8
'

12
'

12
'

P
S

5
'

TO 88+09.00 RT
-L- Sta. 84+45.00
BERM GUTTER
PROP. SHOULDER 

+
4
4
.6

7

LT & RT
TRANSITION 

240' UNIFORM 

Responsive People | Creative Solutions

NC License No. F-0112

Raleigh, North Carolina 27615-3960

8601 Six Forks Road, Forum 1,Suite 700

P: (919) 878-9560

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

10
/
6
/
2
0
2
3

R
:\

R
o
a
d

w
a
y
\

P
r
o
j
\

R
5
8
6
1
_

R
d
y
_
p
s
h
0
9
.d

g
n

b
e
s
p
i
n
o
s
a

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

R-5861 9

NAD 83/ 2011

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A
. 
8
8
+

0
0
 
S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
10

        10' RADII UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 
NOTES: ALL DRIVES ARE 16' WIDE WITH

www.rkk.com

Engineers | Construction Managers | Planners | Scientists    

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A
. 
7
5
+

0
0
 
S
E
E
 
S
H

E
E
T
 
8

29470

N

ORT
H CAROLIN

A

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

SEAL

SI
N

NIcM .J NOD
N

A
R

B

46155

N

ORT
H CAROLIN

A

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

SEAL

A
LEXIS S. BURK

E

FOR -DR27- PROFILE SEE SHT. 43
FOR -DR9- PROFILE SEE SHT. 35
FOR -Y5- PROFILE SEE SHT. 31
FOR -Y4- PROFILE SEE SHT. 30
FOR -L- PROFILE SEE SHT. 24
FOR HEADWALL SPECIAL DETAIL SEE SHTS. S-1 THRU S-6
FOR DITCH DETAILS SEE SHT. 2D-1 & 2D-2

-L- POC Sta. 83+73.95

-Y4- POT Sta. 15+46.75=
-Y5- POT Sta.  10+00.00=

-Y5- PT Sta. 11+40.00

END CONSTRUCTION

GREU TL-3

-DR9- PC Sta. 10+10.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

GREU TL-3 GREU TL-3

TL-3

GREU

38

39 40

33

34

35

41

36

37

65.00'
+20.00

105.83'
+77.00

37A

'3.931=SUIDAR

0904 0905

0907

0908

0906JB w/MH

JB w/MH

HW

HW

POND
TO FLUME LEAVING

RIPRAP TO TIE
TRANSITION CL B

REM
O

VE

P

P

P

P

W/ FLOWABLE FILL

PLUG & FILL

RE
TA
IN

FS

0909

0910 BDO

0912

0911

JB w/MH

2
4
" 

R
C

P
-
II
I

P

P

FILL

W/ FLOWABLE

PLUG & FILL

P

P

FILL

W/ FLOWABLE 

PLUG & FILL
0913

0914

2GIB-NSF

24" RCP-III

SEE DETAIL C
SP. LAT. V DITCH

SEE DETAIL H
W/ CL B RIPRAP

TOE PROTECTION

FILL
W/ FLOWABLE 
PLUG & FILL

SEE DETAIL H
W/ CL B RIPRAP

TOE PROTECTION

TB 2GIA-NSS

0917

W/7 SY GEOTEXTILE
2 TONS CL B RIPRAP

FS

SEE DETAIL M

W/ CL B RIPRAP

BERM 4' BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL M

W/ CL B RIPRAP

BERM 4' BASE DITCH

REMOVE

0916

R
E
T
A
IN

RCP-III

24" 

DETAIL N
B RIPRAP SEE 
DITCH W/ CL 

SP. LAT. V 

SEE DETAIL R
W/ CL I RIPRAP
BASE DITCH

STANDARD 5' 

18" 

0915

EX. 36" CMP
REMOVE 8'

30" RCP-III

P
30'+/-

REMOVE

JB w/MH

0.9')

(BURIED 

RCP-III

54" 

(B
U

R
IE

D
 
1.0
')

1.0
" T

H
IC

K
N

E
S
S

7
2
" W

E
LD

E
D
 
S
T
E
E
L,

T
R
E
N

C
H

LE
S
S
 
IN

S
T
A
LLA

T
IO

N

SEE DETAIL H
W/ CL I RIPRAP

TOE PROTECTION

SEE DETAIL U
W/ CL B RIPRAP

CHANNEL CHANGE

0.9" THICKNESS (NOT BURIED)

66" WELDED STEEL,

TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION

DETAIL C
SEE 

V DITCH
SP. LAT. 

2 
ELB

OWS24
" w
/

2 ELBOWS

15" w/

2
 
ELB

O
W

S

3
0
" w
/

REMOVE HW 

REMOVE HW 

REMOVE HW 

SEE DETAIL AJ
RECONNECT STREAM
REMOVE 24" CMP &

DETAIL AND PAY ITEM
SEE STRUCTURES PLANS FOR

SP. DET. HW (OUTLET)

SEE DETAIL H
W/ CL B RIPRAP

TOE PROTECTION

-Y5- POT Sta.  11+73.21

-
Y
5
-

-L- PT Sta.  84+86.35

-L- PC Sta.  87+09.43

-Y4--L-

PI Sta 75+17.07

D

L = 2,165.13'

T = 1,195.85'

R = 2,050.00'

SE = 0.02SE = 0.06

PI Sta 11+47.91

D

L = 41.27'

T = 21.00'

R = 90.00'

10
+
0
0

PI Sta 10+50.15

D

L = 100.05'

T = 50.15'

R = 580.00'

-DR9-

-DR9- PC Sta.  11+26.91

-DR9- PT Sta.  11+68.18

-DR9- PC Sta.  10+00.00

-DR9- PT Sta.  11+00.05

DS = 15 MPH DS = 15 MPH

SE = 0.02 SE = 0.02

-L_DET2-

DS = 60 MPH DS = 15 MPH

RO = 210' RO = 30'

80+00
85+00

10
+
0
0

-L- POC Sta.  80+16.16

-DR9- POT Sta.  11+90.31 =

SE = 0.02

DS = 15 MPH

RO = 30'

SE = 0.02

DS = 15 MPH

RO = 30'

PI Sta 10+14.44

D

L = 28.82'

T = 14.44'

PI Sta 10+81.45

D

L = 81.09'

T = 52.62'

PI Sta 12+57.81

D

L = 45.69'

T = 22.93'

PI Sta 13+48.53

D

L = 100.88'

T = 67.96'

R = 210.00' R = 50.00' R = 405.00' R = 75.00'

-Y4- PT Sta.  13+81.46

-Y4- PCC Sta.  12+80.57

-Y4- PC Sta.  12+34.88

-Y4- PT Sta.  11+09.92

-Y4- PC Sta.  10+00.00

-Y4- PCC Sta.  10+28.82

10
+
0
0

15
+
0
0

75+
00

PI Sta 90+43.98

D

L = 668.97'

T = 334.55'

R = 13,715.00'

SE = 0.02

RO = 70'

DS = 60 MPH

-Y4- PCC Sta. 12+38.50
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

10+
00

-DR27- PC Sta.  10+00.00

-Y4- POC Sta. 12+90.51
-DR27- PT Sta.  11+33.68=

-DR27-

PI Sta 10+53.28

D

L = 161.83'

T = 81.43'

R = 590.00'

-DR27- PC Sta.  9+71.86

-Y4-

68.48'
+66.00 -L-

173.00'
+40.00 -L-

188.00'
+89.00 -L-

39.00'
+72.00 -Y5-

92.00'
+53.00 -L-

112.00'
+00.00

165.00'
+65.00 

+85.00 

195.00'

15.00'
+50.00 

65.00'
+47.00

31.92' 
+90.00 -Y5- 

110.00' 
98.00'
+94.00 -L-

+35.00
80.00' 85.00'

75.50'
+83.00

80.00'
75.00'
+55.00

+95.00
95.00'

 
85.00'
75.00'
+69.00

2.12'
+00.00

97.50'
+29.47 -L-

135.00'
+95.00

155.00'
+50.00

+93.00
63.00'

+80.00
70.00'

EX. R/W
+32.00

EX. R/W

+93.00

217.00'
+93.00

15.00'

+50.00

100.00'
64.24' 
+50.00

119.31'
+67.46 -L- 131.50'

+84.14 -Y4-

65.00'
+90.54

82.74'
+07.58

2.88'
+56.13 

2.08'
+87.95 -Y4-

67.22'
+65.93 -Y4-

52.02'
+66.39 -Y4- 

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

F

F

F

F

F F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

F

F

C

F

F

C

10/30/202310/31/2023


	PSH
	R5861_Rdy_psh09


		2023-10-31T13:02:39-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




